Last Update:

Reported period:

Month Jul 2005
01 Jul 2005 - 00:00
31 Jul 2005 - 23:59

Unique visitors
6033

Reported period
First visit
Last visit

Viewed traffic *

Not viewed traffic *

04 Jan 2006 - 00:17

IJUI v”2005 'I OK

Summary

Number of visits

27054
(4.48 visits/visitor)

772509
(28.55 pages/visit)

12958

Hits
3846382
(142.17 hits/visit)

27272

* Not viewed traffic includes traffic generated by robots, worms, or replies with special HTTP status codes.

Monthly history

TR ST

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005

visitors Visits

Jan 2005 6405 23810 664601 4023636 10.12 GB
Feb 2005 5424 18987 594063 3256055 9.92 GB
Mar 2005 6073 21046 679979 4842046 11.11 GB
Apr 2005 5556 21397 558431 3302587 10.15 GB
May 2005 5658 20394 513773 3328728 9.46 GB
Jun 2005 5708 22180 689035 3938375 12.09 GB
Jul 2005 6033 27054 772509 3846382 12.23 GB
Aug 2005 5454 21265 583864 2876173 9.42 GB
Sep 2005 5704 21417 564122 2902738 8.66 GB
Oct 2005 5795 22535 719711 3785009 10.59 GB
Nov 2005 5456 23022 596255 3248460 9.17 GB
Dec 2005 5563 24466 521777 2728436 7.69 GB

Total 68829 267573 7458120 42078625 120.60 GB

Days of month

12.23 GB
(473.88 KB/visit)

11.09 MB

e g

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul

Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul

ooy e’ e
01 Jul 2005 739 18213 92419 331.35 MB
02 Jul 2005 712 18045 96785 345.40 MB
03 Jul 2005 718 22194 111648 392.34 MB
04 Jul 2005 909 25369 122019 436.59 MB
05 Jul 2005 900 22563 110233 378.14 MB
06 Jul 2005 938 24534 125369 371.31 MB
07 Jul 2005 993 38551 186142 577.62 MB
08 Jul 2005 876 25690 137738 367.23 MB
09 Jul 2005 918 27311 144000 451.20 MB
10 Jul 2005 844 27249 138808 517.74 MB
11 Jul 2005 925 23216 115034 387.86 MB
12 Jul 2005 1087 39620 193602 642.06 MB
13 Jul 2005 1154 37253 184680 540.19 MB
14 Jul 2005 881 26470 134279 452.79 MB
15 Jul 2005 797 27702 145959 436.56 MB
16 Jul 2005 770 19669 106963 335.92 MB
17 Jul 2005 774 22274 120912 334.57 MB
18 Jul 2005 902 30692 149457 460.45 MB
19 Jul 2005 1060 25754 139495 374.04 MB

Average
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Countries

Great Britain

United States

Canada

Australia

20 Jul 2005
21 Jul 2005
22 Jul 2005
23 Jul 2005
24 Jul 2005
25 Jul 2005
26 Jul 2005
27 Jul 2005
28 Jul 2005
29 Jul 2005
30 Jul 2005
31 Jul 2005
Average
Total

1016 25828
1003 26252
861 20766
814 18825
753 19809
838 21931
1000 30216
827 22527
773 21973
813 22714
786 21831
673 17468
872.71 24919.65
27054 772509

Days of week

1L

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Day
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Hours

135502
123003
91504
91965
87891
104004
130294
99895
126950
106776
107026
86030

403.03 MB
417.30 MB
314.06 MB
300.64 MB
321.18 MB
341.44 MB
497.61 MB
374.68 MB
355.95 MB
359.19 MB
394.35 MB
307.24 MB

124076.84 403.87 MB
3846382 12.23 GB

| Pages | Hits  Bandwidth

25302 122628.50 406.59 MB
29538.25 143406 472.96 MB
27535.50 136361.50 422.30 MB
28311.50 142593.50 450.92 MB

23017 114879.20 361.68 MB
21136.20 109347.80 365.50 MB
21798.80 109057.80 374.61 MB
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gb
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ca

au

[EagesN nis  [TBandwiden| Hours  [IINPEGESI  His  [NEERGWIGEN
57268 279160 955.59 MB 12 26069 117030 404.52 MB
45169 230730 682.66 MB 13 26209 122121 424.58 MB
34550 184502 513.49 MB 14 24305 115227 418.26 MB
27234 175452 394.38 MB 15 27356 129306 474.33 MB
24424 162414 324.31 MB 16 31058 140806 545.31 MB
20990 133748 333.36 MB 17 30813 147442 582.22 MB
20452 121180 330.05 MB 18 35229 173856 652.48 MB
17482 96762 263.80 MB 19 46305 212195 770.39 MB
14581 78255 211.63 MB 20 49963 224357 860.08 MB
14996 82491 227.73 MB 21 51904 233812 846.54 MB
15976 81452 233.50 MB 22 50960 244319 789.23 MB
21718 102551 297.04 MB 23 57498 257214 984.59 MB

Countries (Top 10) - Full list

| Pages  Hits  Bandwidth
359494 1418625 5.80 GB
261308 1409856 3.98 GB
31969 329543 557.22 MB =

]
16845 69181 265.25 MB =



EE Norway

I Ireland

= Germany

' New Zealand

+ Finland

:] Switzerland
Others

Hosts (Top 10)
Hosts : 0 Known, 9483 Unknown (unresolved ip)

62.253.128.14
62.252.128.26
24.32.53.209
62.252.192.14
24.63.121.117
80.3.0.44
212.159.87.194
203.166.100.28
84.68.141.242
82.41.44.121
Others

Robots/Spiders visitors (Top 10)
12 different robots>

MSIECrawler
Google AdSense
Googlebot

no

de

nz

fi

ch

9937

6460

5416

3534

2802

2557

72187

- Fulllist -

6033 Unique visitors

Unknown robot (identified by hit on ‘robots.txt")

Inktomi Slurp
MSNBot
WISENutbot
AskJeeves
Walhello appie
Netcraft
Others

33607

17860

55119

25715

8825

20342

457709

Last visit

132.37 MB

307.08 MB

88.28 MB

92.04 MB

30.51 MB

24.63 MB

999.47 MB

- Unresolved IP Address

Full list

R I S S S B B BN )

Last visit

22600
19583
17358
14640
12827
11635
10566
9370
9238
8385
636307

Hits
34934
27988
103703
61304
42587
24043
44211
23100
29650
28266
3426596

Hits
a7
17+17
0+28
0+26
0+24
0+8
0+3
0+1
0+1
1
0+2

182.11 MB
116.50 MB
109.73 MB
138.63 MB
142.77 MB
69.56 MB
102.01 MB
55.88 MB
67.18 MB
49.34 MB
11.22 GB

21.20 KB
436.54 KB
784 Bytes
728 Bytes
672 Bytes
224 Bytes
84 Bytes
28 Bytes
28 Bytes
0
56 Bytes

Last visit

31 Jul 2005 - 22:
31 Jul 2005 - 20:
31 Jul 2005 - 22:
31 Jul 2005 - 23:
29 Jul 2005 - 14:
31 Jul 2005 - 20:
31 Jul 2005 - 23:
28 Jul 2005 - 08:
25 Jul 2005 - 09:
31 Jul 2005 - 18:

Last visit
31 Jul 2005 - 00:
31 Jul 2005 - 21:
31 Jul 2005 - 05:
31 Jul 2005 - 11:
31 Jul 2005 - 04:
31 Jul 2005 - 01:
26 Jul 2005 - 21:
21 Jul 2005 - 20:
04 Jul 2005 - 08:
06 Jul 2005 - 11:

16
07
05
29
26
44
59
48
10
32

48
50
32
27
12
57
16
31
24
11

* Robots shown here gave hits or traffic "not viewed" by visitors, so they are not included in other charts. Numbers after + are successful hits on "robots.txt"

files.

0s-30s
30s-2mn
2mn-5mn
5Smn-15mn
15mn-30mn
30mn-1h
1h+

gif Image
php
ipg
css

Image

html

PEUR P

png Image

Visits duration

Number of visits: 27054 - Average: 1161 s

File type

File type

Dynamic Html page or Script file

Cascading Style Sheet file
HTML or XML static page

8498 31.4 %

2229 8.2 %

2276 8.4 %

3599 13.3 %

2718 10 %

3363 12.4 %

4371 16.1 %

Percent  [{Bandwidth [ Percent

2511904 65.3 % 1.06 GB 8.7 %

731707 19 % 10.09 GB 82.5 %
405717 10.5 % 650.21 MB 5.1 %
147348 3.8 % 129.26 MB 1%
1% 301.37 MB 2.4 %

0.2 % 12.69 MB 0.1 %



Pages-URL (Top 10) - Fulllist - Entry - Exit
41 different pages-url  [IViEWEANINPAVETaGESiZEN  Entry Exit
/viewtopic.php 267057 19.58 KB 5698 11053
/viewforum.php 206070 16.91 KB 2868 4967
/index.php 93792 9.25 KB 2057 3524
/posting.php 64601 5.50 KB 1753 1797 T —
/privmsg.php 52452 5.91 KB 1058 1283 e —
/ 40796 7.56 KB 11938 2199 i —
/search.php 18398 9.13 KB 368 768
/profile.php 13958 5.18 KB 665 883 -
/login.php 6585 3.15 KB 522 381 e
/memberlist.php 5559 10.16 KB 101 143
Others 3241 6.73 KB 26 56
Operating Systems (Top 10) - Full list/Versions - Unknown
Operating Systems Hits
M windows 3714405
% Unknown 83828
‘: Macintosh 44340
A Linux 3378
Bl webTv 415
TJ  Unknown Unix system 13
## Sun Solaris 2
| Symbian OS 1
Browsers (Top 10) - Fulllist/Versions - Unknown
Browsers Grabber Hits
& WMS Internet Explorer No 3053326
@ Firefox No 504090
¢ Unknown ? 82267
4 opera No 80771
#  Mozilla No 71614
& safari No 39735
Netscape No 12615
Fi Firebird (OId Firefox) No 811
ﬁ UP.Browser (PDA/Phone browser) No 462
Bl webTV browser No 415
Others 276

Direct address / Bookmarks
Links from a NewsGroup

Connect to site from
Origin

[Pages pereeRE N Hits

131442 89.3 % 445010

Percent
96.5 %

2.1 %
1.1 %
0%
0 %
0%
0 %
0%

Percent
79.3 %

13.1 %
2.1%
2%
1.8 %
1%
0.3 %
0%
0 %
0%
0%

Percent
95.4 %



Links from an Internet Search Engine - Full list 2256 1.5 % 2314
- Yahoo 2188 2188
- Excite 36 36
- AltaVista 14 72
- Google 12 12
- MSN 3 3
- AOL 1 1
- Ask Jeeves 1 1
- Google (Images) 1 1
Links from an external page (other web sites except search engines) - Full list 13391 9.1 % 18831
- http://www.psyke.org 8016 8016
- http://psyke.org 2348 2348
- http://www.psyke.org/personal/ 256 256
- http://216.239.161.152/scripts/webmail.exe 238 238
- http://us.f331.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter 185 185
- http://by106fd.bay106.hotmail.msn.com/cgi-bin/getmsg 158 158
- http://mailbox.locateart.com/body.egml 153 153
- http://www.psyke.org/coping/ 95 95
- http://us.f424.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter 89 89
- http://www.psyke.org/poetry/ 77 77
- Others 1776 7216
Unknown Origin 10
Search Keyphrases (Top 10) Search Keywords (Top 10)
Full list Full list
11 different keyphrases -_ 20 different keywords
forum psyche 1 9 % http 3
psyke 1 9 % psyche 2
annajoy 1 9 % you 1
joulz rudder 1 9 % psyke 1
forum.psyke 1 9 % //forum.psyke.org/ 1
http //for_um.psyke.org/ 1 9% joulz 1
memberlist.php?mode=username&order=asc&start=3320 fuck 1
danielle32 1 9 %
) forum 1
site http //forum.psyke.org/ 1 9 % i
X danielle32 1
american gods nevermore fuck you raven 1 9 %
gods 1
psyche forums 1 9 %
Other words 10
Other phrases 1 9 %
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Add to favorites (estimated) 1892 / 6033 Visitors
HTTP Status codes
HTTP Status codes™ Hits Percent
404 Document Not Found 13628 50.2 %
302 Moved temporarily (redirect) 12624 46.5 %
206 Partial Content 833 3%
403 Forbidden 9 0%
301 Moved permanently (redirect) 2 0 %
416 Requested range not valid 0 %

* Codes shown here gave hits or traffic "not viewed" by visitors, so they are not included in other charts.

Advanced Web Statistics 6.2 (build 1.783) - Created by awstats (with plugin hostinfo, geoip)

0.4 %

4 %

0%

13 %
8.6 %
4.3 %
4.3 %
4.3 %
4.3 %
4.3 %
4.3 %
4.3 %
4.3 %
43.4 %

31.3 %

3.92 MB
0
6.72 MB
3.24 KB
782 Bytes
0



